CLASSIC LINE

AS 600 IK CBN/CBM

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

High performance wet/dry vacuum cleaner. Three motors separately or
simultaneously switchable. The IK CBN and IK CBM versions are equip-
ped with stainless steel container with tilting and, an antistatic device
and gives the possibility to use @ 90 accessories. The IK CBM version is
equipped with new, robust metal trolley. Nylon filter and spacer for plastic
bag (optional). Standard and HEPA cartridge filter (optional). Accessories
(50 for the highest professional use. Practicle handle for on easy tank
tilting/draining.

Manual filter shaker‘ Tilting system CBM ‘ Tilting system CBN ‘ Spacer for plastic

(optional) bag (optional)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
TYPE
AS 600 IK CBN
AS 600 IK CBM
TECHNICAL DATA
Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating W 3450
Rated power (nominal power) w 2900
Container capacity | 80
Useful capacity | 56
Filtering surface m2 0,4
Air flow rate I/s 150
Vacuum mbar 205
Sound level db(A) 66,5
IP code IPX4
Power supply cable m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 26
Dimensions mm 610x520x920

52 ghibli z wirbel

Motor switches Cage bag support

with floater
REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
15531210011 8
15521210011 8
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Flexible hose 3 m

Curved extension tube @ 50
Adjustable wet floor tool 0,4 m
Interch. brush blades 0,4 m
Round brush

Crevice tool

Connection @ 50

Textile filter

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Adjustable dry brush 0,40 m
Adjustable dry brush 0,50 m
Adjustable wet floor 0,50 m

PVC extension tube 0,5 m
Gangway tool (for CBN trolley)
Gangway tool (for CBM trolley)
Spacer for plastic bag

Manual filter shaker

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,75 m2)

050

REF. NO.
6010712
2511700
6010050
2502915
2511720
2511730
2511710
6830000

REF. NO.
6010052
6010062
6010060
2512021
6103059
6103065
6102256
6895500
3001220



